S|

Car = Mini Van, Car & Pickup Trucks

Van = 15 Passenger Van, Mini Van, Car & Pickup Trucks

Last
Acosta
Allen
Allen
Almeyda
Althoff
Anderson
Angeles
Anthony
Anzulavich
Arke
Arke
Arosell
Babyak
Balsbaugh
Barclay
Barner
Barnes
Barnes
Barraclough
Beach
Beachy
Bear
Bechtold
Bechtold
Beck
Becking
Beitz
Belza
Benner
Bennett
Berg
Bermudez
Bermudez
Berthelette
Bibighaus
Bigelow
Bingham
Bivens
Blackley
Bolden
Bolenbach
Bonvissuto

Name

First
Elyse
Lauren
Todd
Sunny
William (Bill)
Benjamin
Virgil
Duane
Kade
Diane
Edward
Jon
Andrew
Todd
Daniel
Jordan
Ashley
Melinda
Kraig
Ellissa
Justin
Jacqueline
John
Katrina
Jeff
Chris (John)
Kristin
Joa
Isabella
Thomas
Bobby
EliAnna
Mirelez
Patrick
David
Lynn
Emily
Shannon
Denise
Carolyn
Anna
Carlo

ID:

E = Employee

S = Student

Vehicle
Van
Van
Car
Car
Van
Car
Car
Van
Van
Car
Van
Van
Car
Van
Van
Car
Van
Van
Van
Car
Van
Car
Van
Van
Car
Van
Car
Car
Car
Car
Van
Car
Car
Car
Van
Car
Van
Car
Van
Car
Van

ommmMmMMMMOOOMOOMMmMMMMMOMMMMMMMMMMMMMOMOMMMQg

12/20/2024

Status

>r>2>r>>2>2>>2>r2>>>r>>>>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>P>>>>>

Expires On
1/26/2026
4/3/2025
12/20/2026
10/8/2025
9/5/2025
10/8/2025
9/4/2026
6/10/2026
10/22/2026
4/10/2025
6/16/2025
8/1/2025
2/5/2026
5/5/2025
5/5/2025
11/10/2025
6/8/2025
8/27/2026
7/2/2026
8/6/2025
8/4/2025
10/28/2026
3/4/2026
7/10/2025
11/14/2026
6/17/2026
10/14/2026
8/26/2025
2/23/2025
12/15/2025
9/12/2025
10/11/2025
8/26/2025
8/21/2025
3/8/2026
7/14/2025
4/5/2026
12/22/2024
5/5/2025
2/5/2026
10/28/2025



| Last [ First [ Vehicle | ID | Status | Expires On |
Boyce Sheri Van E A 5/15/2025
Boyd-Sois







Last First [ Vehicle | ID | Status | Expires On |




Last First [ Vehicle | ID | Status | Expires On |
Kirsch Dianne Car E A 2/5/2026
Kleingardner Jesse Van E A 3/3/2025
Kobzowicz Mark Car E A 11/27/2025
Kovalchick Gabriella Van S A 6/17/2025
Kraihanzel Sophia Car S A 2/5/2025
Kramer Ben Van E A 9/19/2025
Kruth Elliott Van S A 10/8/2025
Kurtz Curtis Van E A 5/15/2025
Kwasnjuk Jonas Car E A 12/18/2026
Kwesi Kumi Car S A 6/20/2025
LaGeorge Hope Allesandra Van S A 1/26/2025












